


MAZUMA

GROW TOGETHER

What is our Services?
We are know for our strong
Brands, Significant social
and commitment to ethical
business Practices.
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BUSINES

DIRECT INCOME

LAN

ROI INCOME
BONANZA

ROYALTY INCOME
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DAILY ROl INCOME
1%
200 Days



|

Level INCOME ON ROI No of DAYS TO OPEN LEVELS

30%

20%

1

10%
10%
10%
10%
10%

LEVEL INCOME

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

5 Lakhs
Direct Busines
Required
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BONANZA

BONANZA PROVIDES '
ON INVESTMENT (/\s\

Self 3,00,000 Investment -
International tour



MAZUMA

GROW TOGETHER

GIFT BONAZNA ON MACHING

POWER LEG REMAINING ALL TEAM BUSINESS GIFTS
5,00,000 5,00,000 LAPTOP
11,00,000 11,00,000 E BIKE
25,00,000 25,00,000 3 Lakhs GOLD
50,00,000 50,00,000 5 Lakhs CAR Fund

1,00,00,000 1,00,00,000 134 SQ Yard CRDA

10,00,00,000 10,00,00,000 OPEN PLOT




MAZY

GROW TO GFt

ROYALTY INCOME

K

POWER LEG REMAINING ALL TEAM BUSINESS Royalty Income TIME

50 Lakhs 50 Lakhs 25,000 12 Months
1Cr 1 Cr 50,000 12 Months

2 Cr 2 Cr 1,00,000 12 Months
5Cr 5Cr 2,00,000 12 Months

10 Cr 10 Cr 3,00,000 12 Months

20 Cr 20 Cr 5,00,000 12 Months

50 Cr 50 Cr 10,00,000 12 Months
100 Cr 100 Cr 25 OO0 OO0 17 Monthc



MAZUMA

GROW TOGE/MTHER

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Minimum withdrawal : Rs 1,000

Admin Charges : 10%

ROl and LEVEL ROl Weekly 5 Days
Withdrawal Timings : 6PM to 9 PM Daily

Daily Morning 11AM Payouts Release to Accounts

Bonanzas Distribution on Spot



MAZUMA

GROW TOGETHER

ALL THE BEST




