WELCOME

MAZUMA

GROW TOGETHER

MAZUMA

GROW TOGETHER

What is our Services?
We are know for our strong
Brands, Significant social Impact
and commitment to ethical
business Practices.





MAZUMA Involves Exports, Imports, Online Trading and Real Estate

BUSINESS PLAN GROW TO GETTER

DIRECT INCOME

ROI INCOME

LEVEL INCOME

BONANZA

MATCHING INCOME

ROYALTY INCOME





MAZUMA GROW TOGETHER

DAILY ROI INCOME

1%

200 Days



LEVEL INCOME

Level	INCOME ON ROI	No of DAYS	TO OPEN LEVELS
1	30%	100	
2	20%	100	
3	10%	100	5 Lakhs
4	10%	100	Direct Busines Required
5	10%	100	nequirea
6	10%	100	
7	10%	100	

BONANZA

BONANZA PROVIDES ON INVESTMENT

Self 3,00,000 Investment - International tour



MAZUMA

GROW TOGETHER

GIFT BONAZNA ON MACHING

POWER LEG	REMAINING ALL TEAM BUSINESS	GIFTS
5,00,000	5,00,000	LAPTOP
11,00,000	11,00,000	E BIKE
25,00,000	25,00,000	3 Lakhs GOLD
50,00,000	50,00,000	5 Lakhs CAR Fund
1,00,00,000	1,00,00,000	134 SQ Yard CRDA
10,00,00,000	10,00,000	OPEN PLOT

MAZU MA GROW TOGETHER

ROYALTY INCOME

POWER LEG	REMAINING ALL TEAM BUSINESS	Royalty Income	TIME
50 Lakhs	50 Lakhs	25,000	12 Months
1 Cr	1 Cr	50,000	12 Months
2 Cr	2 Cr	1,00,000	12 Months
5 Cr	5 Cr	2,00,000	12 Months
10 Cr	10 Cr	3,00,000	12 Months
20 Cr	20 Cr	5,00,000	12 Months
50 Cr	50 Cr	10,00,000	12 Months
100 Cr	100 Cr	25.00.000	12 Months



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Minimum withdrawal: Rs 1,000

Admin Charges: 10%

ROI and LEVEL ROI Weekly 5 Days

Withdrawal Timings: 6PM to 9 PM Daily

Daily Morning 11AM Payouts Release to Accounts

Bonanzas Distribution on Spot

MAZUMA

GROW TOGETHER

ALL THE BEST

